
Hannaford Youth Band - Schedule 2023/2024 
 

Auditions:  Saturday September 9th – Faculty of Music, UofT (80 Queens Pk.) 
 
Rehearsals:  Sunday afternoons 1:30-4pm  
 

Location:  South Building, Faculty of Music UofT (90 Wellesley St. W.) 
 

Dates for everything: 
Sept. 24 
Fri. Sept. 29 – Sun. Oct. 1  Jackson’s Pt. Retreat  
Oct. 8 Thanksgiving weekend no rehearsal 
Oct. 15 
Oct. 22 
**Sat. Oct. 28– 12:30 – 3:00pm 90W Upper Jazz – guest conductor Jean Michel Malouf 
 Sun. Oct. 29 HSSB Concert 3pm St. Lawrence Centre 
Nov. 5 
 UofT Reading Week 
Mon. Nov. 6 –school show day 
Nov. 12 ** no rehearsal Reading Week 
Nov. 19 
Sat. Nov. 25 HYB Solo Competition 1:00pm WH, UofT 
Nov. 26 
Dec. 3 
Sat. Dec. 9 2:00pm HYP Sounds of the Season Concert  

Sat. Dec. 16 HSSB Concert 8:00pm – Meridian Arts Centre – with Amadeus Choir 
HOLIDAY BREAK 
Jan. 7 
Sat. Jan. 13 10am-1:30pm Masterclass as part of Canadian Women’s Brass Collective Event - UofT  
Jan. 14 – possible reh. time change due to CWBC concert 2:00pm WH 
Jan. 21 
Jan. 28 
Feb. 4 
Sat. Feb. 10 2:00pm HYP Rising Stars Concert 
Feb. 18 
Monday Feb. 19 – Joint Concert with HSSB – sound check am / concert 2:00pm – Metropolitan United  

UofT Reading Week 
Feb. 25 * no rehearsal 
               Sun. Feb. 25 3:00pm HSSB - 10 piece Dearly with Misha Brueggergosman SLC 
Mar. 3 
Mar. 10 
 March Break 
Mar. 17 
Mar. 24 
Sat. Mar. 30**change of reh. due to Easter 12:00-2:30pm 
Sat. Apr. 6 2:00pm HYP concert with Trash Panda Brass  

Great Canadian Brass Band Festival – May 31 / June 1 UofT, Faculty of Music 
                        *if HYB would like to participate we would schedule 2-3 reh. ahead to prepare 
 
Legend: Concert  Clinic. Competition  HSSB Concert (you get free tickets) 


